2
E3Z-G  Grooved-Type Photoelectric Sensor
Grooved Design Eliminates the Need
For Optical Axis Adjustment
� One or two axes models available
� Ideal for slowdown, then stop applications
� CE and UL approved
� Prewired or connector versions
� Separate outputs on two-axes models
Ordering Information
� Sensor Unit
� Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connector
Specifications
Sensing
method
Appearance Connection method  Sensing distance Number of
optical axes
Part number
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Prewired (2 m) 1 E3Z-G61 E3Z-G81
Pigtail with M8
connector
E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G81-M3J
Prewired (2 m) 2 E3Z-G62  E3Z-G82
Pigtail with M8
connector
E3Z-G62-M3J  E3Z-G82-M3J
25 mm
Cable
specifications
Appearance Type of cable  Part number
Standard cable 2 m Four-conductor cable XS3F-M421-402-A
5 m XS3F-M421-405-A
2 m XS3F-M422-402-A
5 m XS3F-M422-405-A
Straight
90°    right
angle
� Ratings/Characteristics
Photoelectric sensor type Through beam (grooved type)
                           No. of optical axes: 1  optical axis 2 optical axes
                                     NPN output: E3Z-G61 E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G62 E3Z-G62-M3J
                                     PNP output: E3Z-G81 E3Z-G81-M3J E3Z-G82 E3Z-G82-M3J
Sensing distance 25 mm (0.98 in) distance between arms of groove
Light source (wave length) Infrared LED (940 nm)
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% (p-p) max. ripple
Current consumption 25 mA max. 40 mA max.

� Prewired or connector versions
� Separate outputs on two-axes models
Ordering Information
� Sensor Unit
� Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connector
Specifications
Sensing
method
Appearance Connection method  Sensing distance Number of
optical axes
Part number
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Prewired (2 m) 1 E3Z-G61 E3Z-G81
Pigtail with M8
connector
E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G81-M3J
Prewired (2 m) 2 E3Z-G62  E3Z-G82
Pigtail with M8
connector
E3Z-G62-M3J  E3Z-G82-M3J
25 mm
Cable
specifications
Appearance Type of cable  Part number
Standard cable 2 m Four-conductor cable XS3F-M421-402-A
5 m XS3F-M421-405-A
2 m XS3F-M422-402-A
5 m XS3F-M422-405-A
Straight
90°    right
angle
� Ratings/Characteristics
Photoelectric sensor type Through beam (grooved type)
                           No. of optical axes: 1  optical axis 2 optical axes
                                     NPN output: E3Z-G61 E3Z-G61-M3J E3Z-G62 E3Z-G62-M3J
                                     PNP output: E3Z-G81 E3Z-G81-M3J E3Z-G82 E3Z-G82-M3J
Sensing distance 25 mm (0.98 in) distance between arms of groove
Light source (wave length) Infrared LED (940 nm)
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% (p-p) max. ripple
Current consumption 25 mA max. 40 mA max.